

Camayan Beach Resort's **Adventure Pass Card**Terms, Conditions, and Agreement

- Card is applicable for unlimited free day use beach access to Camayan Beach or Adventure Cove Beach for the cardholder or supplementary cardholder, plus any 3 accompanying additional persons.
- Cardholder or supplementary cardholder must show ID if they are not in possession of the Card on arrival.
- Valid for one entry per day. Cardholders or group members may not enter both beaches on the same day, nor enter the same beach twice in one day.
- 4) Additional persons in excess of the 4-person cardholder group, up to 10 additional persons, arriving with the cardholder group, are entitled to a 50% discount on Camayan Beach or Adventure Cove admission.
 These discounts are not to be combined
 - with or added to senior citizen discounts or any other promos. Service charges and Government tax are calculated on the non-discounted prices of the above.
- Benefits and privileges are nontransferable and must be redeemed by the principal cardholder and supplementary cardholders only.
- 6) Benefits and privileges will only be granted upon presentation of the membership Card and by the cardholder themselves, or by the ID of the supplementary cardholder if they are not in possession of the Card.

- 7) The Card has no cash value.
- In case of losing the Card, a fee of PHP 350.00 will apply for the Card replacement.
- 9) Cards have a one-year validity from the date of purchase.
- 10) Camayan Beach Resort under the mother company Subic Bay Marine Exploratorium, Inc. reserves the right to change the terms and conditions of this Card without prior notice.
- 11) Camayan Beach Resort reserves the right to refuse service to anyone where a customer's presence interferes with the safety and well-being of other guests and the establishment itself.
- 12) Corkage fee on alcoholic beverages applies to Camayan Beach. No corkage fees will be charged to the Cardholder group at Adventure Cove.
- 13) Dogs must remain on leashes at all times.
- 14) Camayan Beach and Adventure Cove, and all facilities available at each, are operated on a first come first serve basis. There are days when both reach capacity and are closed to all later arrivals. Cardholders do not have guaranteed entry or any form of priority in this instance.



The undersigned agrees to the terms, conditions, and agreement outlined above.

Name:
Card No.:
Card Validity:
Supplementary Holders:

1. 2. 3.

Address:
Contact Number:
Email address:

Signature / Date Received